
231126 Alphabetical order 1

127 59th Bridge Song (Feeling Groovy)
20 A Little Bit of Love
158 A Message To You Rudi/The Tide is High 
44 Ahead By A Century 
105 All I Have to Do is Dream
76 All I Want Is You 
9 Amazing Grace
74 Angel From Montgomery
48 Anytime
123 Bad Moon Rising
146 Beatles Medley
150 Best Day of My Life
38 Big Yellow Taxi
33 Bird On A Wire
82 Black Velvet Band 
49 Blowin' in the Wind
71 Blue Moon
95 Brand New Key 
100 Bring Me Sunshine
138 Brown Eyed Girl
27 Budapest
26 Build Me Up Buttercup 
61 Bye Bye Love
121 California Dreamin'
16 Chains
157 Chattahoochie
124 Chicken Fried
64 Country Roads
15 Cover of the Rolling Stone
24 Crazy Little Thing Called Love
58 Crocodile Rock
133 Da Doo Ron Ron 
21 Dance, Dance, Dance 
141 Dirty Old Town
154 Do Wah Diddy
98 Don’t know much about History
37 Donald, Where's Your Trousers?
41 Don't Be Cruel 
149 Don't Worry, Be Happy 
11 Down By the Riverside
23 Down on the Corner
160 Dream Baby
155 Eight Days a Week 
91 Eleanor Rigby



231126 Alphabetical order 2

144 End of the Line 
43 Exs and Ohs 
53 Farewell to Nova Scotia
57 Four Strong Winds
126 From Me to You 
47 Galway Girl (mashup)
51 Get Together
116 Good Riddance
29 Hallelujah
87 Handle With Care
60 Happy Together
22 Harvest Moon
78 Have You Ever Seen the Rain
25 Hey Good Lookin'
67 Home for a Rest 
145 Hooked On A Feeling 
77 House of Gold 
106 I Believe in Music
130 I Can't Help Falling in Love With You 
152 I Just Want to Make Music
109 I Walk the Line 
45 I'd Like To Teach The World To Sing 
65 If I Ever Leave This World Alive
14 I'll Fly Away and Will the Circle Be Unbroken
118 I'm a Believer
99 I'm Into Something Good 
102 I'm Yours
35 Imagine 
32 I've Just Seen A Face 
62 Jamaica Farewell 
3 Jambalaya
96 Johnny B. Goode
28 King of the Road 
148 Lean on Me
112 Lookin Out My Back Door 
110 Love Potion Number Nine 
1 Loves Me Like A Rock
40 Mama Don't Allow 
119 Mama Mia
79 Margaritaville 
5 Marry You 
147 Mi Oh Mi 
4 Moon Songs 
113 Mr.Tambourine Man 



231126 Alphabetical order 3

30 Mrs. Robinson 
114 Mull of Kintyre 
108 My Girl
137 My Little Runaway 
89 O Siem
101 Ob La Di Ob La Da
75 Old Time Rock and Roll
159 On The Road Again
46 Paperback Writer 
2 Play That Song
103 Price Tag 
97 Proud Mary 
104 Put a Little Love in Your Heart
115 Rainbow Connection
72 Renegades 
69 Rhythm Of The Rain 
134 Ring of Fire
143 Riptide 
59 Rock Around the Clock 
132 Rock My Soul 
68 Royals
12 Run Around Sue
6 San Francisco Bay Blues
153 Sing A Song
125 Sloop John B. 
80 Somewhere Over the Rainbow/Wonderful  World
135 Song for the Mira 
10 Spirit In The Sky 
88 Spirits
93 Stuck In The Middle With You
94 Sugar Sugar
7 Sunshine Medley 
111 Sunshine Superman
107 Sweet Caroline 
92 Sweet City Woman
42 Sweet Georgia Brown 
128 Take It Easy 
63 Teach Your Children 
36 Tell My Ma 
70 Tequila Sunrise
19 That's Amore 
156 That's How I Got to Memphis
31 The Boxer
13 The Circle Game 



231126 Alphabetical order 4

17 The Glory of Love 
73 The Lion Sleeps Tonight 
117 The Sound of Silence 
50 The Weight 
85 The Wild Rover 
139 There's A Kind of Hush
34 This Land is Your Land
18 This Little Light of Mine
39 This Train is Bound for Glory 
56 Tonight You Belong To Me 
55 Try A Little Kindness
90 Twist and Shout 
8 Ukulele Lady 
52 Under the Boardwalk 
131 Wagon Wheel
122 Walk Right In/The Letter (mashup)
142 Wellerman (sea shanty)
66 We're Here For A Good Time
120 When I'm 64
86 Whiskey In The Jar
81 Wild Mountain Thyme
54 Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow
151 With A Little Help From My Friends 
84 You and I 
129 You're Just in Love
140 You're My Best Friend
136 You're Sixteen
83 You've Got to Hide Your Love Away 



231126 Numerical order 5

1 Loves Me Like a Rock
2 Play That Song
3 Jambalaya
4 Moon Songs 
5 Marry You 
6 San Francisco Bay Blues
7 Sunshine Medley 
8 Ukulele Lady 
9 Amazing Grace
10 Spirit In The Sky 
11 Down By the Riverside
12 Run Around Sue
13 The Circle Game 
14 I'll Fly Away and Will the Circle Be Unbroken
15 Cover of the Rolling Stone
16 Chains
17 The Glory of Love 
18 This Little Light of Mine 
19  That's Amore 
20 A Little Bit of Love
21 Dance, Dance, Dance 
22 Harvest Moon
23 Down on the Corner
24 Crazy Little Thing Called Love
25 Hey Good Lookin'
26 Build Me Up Buttercup 
27 Budapest
28 King of the Road 
29 Hallelujah
30 Mrs. Robinson 
31 The Boxer
32 I've Just Seen A Face 
33 Bird On A Wire
34 This Land is Your Land
35 Imagine 
36 Tell My Ma 
37 Donald, Where's Your Trousers?
38 Big Yellow Taxi
39 This Train is Bound for Glory 
40 Mama Don't Allow 
41 Don't Be Cruel 
42 Sweet Georgia Brown 
43 Exs and Ohs 
44 Ahead By A Century (rev.)



231126 Numerical order 6

45 I'd Like To Teach The World To Sing 
46 Paperback Writer 
47 Galway Girl (mashup)
48 Anytime
49 Blowin' in the Wind
50 The Weight 
51 Get Together 
52 Under the Boardwalk 
53 Farewell to Nova Scotia
54 Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow
55 Try A Little Kindness
56 Tonight You Belong To Me 
57 Four Strong Winds
58 Crocodile Rock
59 Rock Around the Clock 
60 Happy Together
61 Bye Bye Love
62 Jamaica Farewell 
63 Teach Your Children 
64 Country Roads
65 If I Ever Leave This World Alive
66 We're Here For A Good Time
67 Home for a Rest 
68 Royals
69 Rhythm Of The Rain 
70 Tequila Sunrise
71 Blue Moon
72 Renegades 
73 The Lion Sleeps Tonight 
74 Angel From Montgomery
75 Old Time Rock and Roll
76 All I Want Is You 
77 House of Gold 
78 Have You Ever Seen the Rain
79 Margaritaville 
80  Somewhere Over the Rainbow/Wonderful  World
81 Wild Mountain Thyme
82 Black Velvet Band 
83 You've Got to Hide Your Love Away 
84 You and I 
85 The Wild Rover 
86 Whiskey In The Jar
87 Handle With Care
88 Spirits



231126 Numerical order 7

89 O Siem2
90 Twist and Shout 
91 Eleanor Rigby
92 Sweet City Woman
93 Stuck In The Middle With You
94 Sugar Sugar
95 Brand New Key 
96 Johnny B. Goode
97 Proud Mary 
98 Don’t know much about History
99 I'm Into Something Good 
100 Bring Me Sunshine
101 Ob La Di Ob La Da
102 I'm Yours
103 Price Tag 
104 Put a Little Love in Your Heart
105 All I Have to Do is Dream
106 I Believe in Music 
107 Sweet Caroline 
108 My Girl
109 I Walk the Line 
110 Love Potion Number Nine 
111 Sunshine Superman
112 Lookin Out My Back Door 
113 Mr.Tambourine Man 
114 Mull of Kintyre 
115 Rainbow Connection
116 Good Riddance
117 The Sound of Silence 
118 I'm a Believer
119 Mama Mia
120 When I'm 64
121 California Dreamin' 
122 Walk Right In/The Letter (mashup)
123 Bad Moon Rising
124 Chicken Fried
125 Sloop John B. 
126 From Me to You 
127 59th Bridge Song (Feeling Groovy)
128  Take It Easy 
129 You're Just in Love
130 I Can't Help Falling in Love With You 
131 Wagon Wheel
132 Rock My Soul 



231126 Numerical order 8

133 Da Doo Ron Ron 
134 Ring of Fire
135 Song for the Mira 
136 You're Sixteen
137 My Little Runaway 
138 Brown Eyed Girl
139 There's A Kind of Hush
140 You're My Best Friend
141 Dirty Old Town
142 Wellerman (sea shanty)
143 Riptide 
144 End of the Line 
145 Hooked On A Feeling 
146 Beatles Medley
147 Mi Oh Mi 
148 Lean on Me
149 Don't Worry, Be Happy 
150 Best Day of My Life
151 With A Little Help From My Friends 
152 I Just Want to Make Music
153 Sing A Song
154 Do Wah Diddy
155 Eight Days a Week 
156 That's How I Got to Memphis
157 Chattahoochie
158 A Message To You Rudi/The Tide is High 
159 On The Road Again
160 Dream Baby


